
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - JORDAN NAJAR -
11:48:55.340 1 1:58.104 72.241 52 95 19

11:50:56.612 2 2:01.272 70.354 52 94 19

11:52:59.869 3 2:03.257 69.221 55 96 19

11:55:01.336 4 2:01.467 70.241 44 95 19

11:57:03.546 5 2:02.210 69.814 38 94 19

11:59:12.406 6 2:08.860 66.211 38 91 19

L1-12 - ABEL SERA -
11:49:49.491 1 2:03.515 69.077 12 66 19

11:51:59.866 2 2:10.375 65.442 18 56 19

11:54:05.036 3 2:05.170 68.163 22 76 19

11:56:22.902 4 2:17.866 61.886 21 78 19

11:58:21.496 5 1:58.594 71.943 23 67 19

L1-18 - ARTHUR GONZALEZ -
11:49:29.331 1 2:15.904 62.780 21 50 19

11:51:32.101 2 2:02.770 69.496 13 60 19

11:53:43.167 3 2:11.066 65.097 40 54 19

11:55:48.082 4 2:04.915 68.302 8 53 19

11:57:54.508 5 2:06.426 67.486 14 54 19

11:59:56.100 6 2:01.592 70.169 13 57 19

L1-06 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
11:49:12.748 1 2:06.717 67.331 36 67 19

11:51:16.500 2 2:03.752 68.944 30 68 19

11:53:33.520 3 2:17.020 62.268 25 63 19

11:55:38.814 4 2:05.294 68.096 22 64 19

11:57:42.140 5 2:03.326 69.182 24 66 19

11:59:44.180 6 2:02.040 69.912 25 65 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
11:49:49.950 1 2:02.379 69.718 81 115 19

11:51:59.575 2 2:09.625 65.821 112 116 19

11:54:04.194 3 2:04.619 68.465 87 113 19

11:56:19.550 4 2:15.356 63.034 79 115 19

11:58:22.492 5 2:02.942 69.399 84 116 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
11:49:20.822 1 2:07.860 66.729 25 59 19

11:51:26.885 2 2:06.063 67.680 26 56 19

11:53:39.281 3 2:12.396 64.443 19 66 19

11:55:46.296 4 2:07.015 67.173 23 63 19

11:57:54.538 5 2:08.242 66.530 36 54 19

11:59:57.798 6 2:03.260 69.220 11 63 19

L1-02 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:49:13.648 1 2:07.109 67.123 118 101 19

11:51:17.215 2 2:03.567 69.048 103 100 19

11:53:40.207 3 2:22.992 59.668 89 102 19

L2-30 - THOMAS CARTER -
11:54:23.717 1 2:05.209 68.142 17 57 19

11:56:28.143 2 2:04.426 68.571 33 57 19

11:58:35.697 3 2:07.554 66.889 28 54 19

L1-24 - BILLY CARLAN -
11:49:26.654 1 2:18.880 61.434 40 71 19

11:51:31.139 2 2:04.485 68.538 21 67 19

11:53:43.764 3 2:12.625 64.332 22 61 19

11:55:52.194 4 2:08.430 66.433 17 57 19

11:57:57.123 5 2:04.929 68.295 21 56 19

12:00:05.782 6 2:08.659 66.315 22 60 19

L2-20 - JUAN GARCIA -
11:49:57.022 1 2:05.489 67.990 31 68 19

11:52:06.727 2 2:09.705 65.780 22 63 19

11:54:14.376 3 2:07.649 66.840 19 59 19

11:56:27.853 4 2:13.477 63.921 14 72 19

11:58:35.268 5 2:07.415 66.962 33 64 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -



11:50:00.102 1 2:13.137 64.084 99 118 19

11:52:10.673 2 2:10.571 65.344 88 120 19

11:54:19.744 3 2:09.071 66.103 84 123 19

11:56:27.127 4 2:07.383 66.979 96 119 19

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
11:49:05.303 1 2:07.701 66.812 10 61 19

11:51:16.129 2 2:10.826 65.216 16 47 19

11:53:39.532 3 2:23.403 59.497 15 63 19

11:55:47.399 4 2:07.867 66.726 28 73 19

11:57:55.648 5 2:08.249 66.527 35 68 19

12:00:05.311 6 2:09.663 65.801 14 63 19

L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -
11:49:43.920 1 2:29.397 57.110 51 60 19

11:52:00.903 2 2:16.983 62.285 52 60 19

11:54:21.430 3 2:20.527 60.714 46 62 19

11:56:29.654 4 2:08.224 66.540 32 57 19

11:58:43.080 5 2:13.426 63.946 47 55 19

L1-16 - MARK SCHMIDT -
11:50:19.704 1 2:15.293 63.063 80 119 19

11:52:32.743 2 2:13.039 64.132 76 121 19

11:54:42.151 3 2:09.408 65.931 75 121 19

11:56:57.407 4 2:15.256 63.080 77 121 19

11:59:10.282 5 2:12.875 64.211 91 121 19

L1-01 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
11:49:18.590 1 2:12.743 64.275 9 55 19

11:51:32.386 2 2:13.796 63.769 11 46 19

11:53:46.266 3 2:13.880 63.729 10 48 19

11:55:59.676 4 2:13.410 63.953 7 49 19

11:58:09.707 5 2:10.031 65.615 9 49 19

12:00:28.092 6 2:18.385 61.654 14 46 19

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
11:51:55.925 1 2:20.898 60.554 39 87 19

11:54:12.726 2 2:16.801 62.368 55 88 19

L1-07 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
11:49:35.365 1 2:26.512 58.234 100 102 19

11:51:58.817 2 2:23.452 59.476 98 106 19

11:54:19.888 3 2:21.071 60.480 89 104 19

11:56:37.809 4 2:17.921 61.862 97 104 19

11:59:09.348 5 2:31.539 56.302 115 106 19

L1-11 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
11:50:53.210 1 2:46.780 51.157 34 88 19

11:53:21.809 2 2:28.599 57.416 35 89 19

11:55:48.276 3 2:26.467 58.252 24 80 19

11:58:09.079 4 2:20.803 60.595 30 82 19

12:00:32.501 5 2:23.422 59.489 26 84 19

L1-22 - MARTIN LU -
11:50:56.711 1 2:49.709 50.274 64 101 19

11:53:29.875 2 2:33.164 55.705 63 96 19

11:55:52.032 3 2:22.157 60.018 66 97 19

11:58:13.752 4 2:21.720 60.203 22 82 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
11:49:29.626 1 2:23.012 59.659 73 101 19

11:52:44.501 2 3:14.875 43.782 80 105 19

11:55:11.514 3 2:27.013 58.036 70 102 19

11:57:56.507 4 2:44.993 51.711 83 106 19

12:00:24.930 5 2:28.423 57.484 69 104 19

L1-05 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
11:49:40.967 1 2:29.269 57.159 77 89 19

11:52:06.348 2 2:25.381 58.687 79 91 19

11:54:29.819 3 2:23.471 59.468 85 89 19

11:56:56.562 4 2:26.743 58.142 82 93 19

11:59:20.855 5 2:24.293 59.130 96 88 19

L1-17 - STEPHEN SANGHVI -
11:49:46.430 1 2:25.391 58.683 82 111 19

11:52:11.447 2 2:25.017 58.834 76 109 19

11:54:37.067 3 2:25.620 58.591 70 109 19

L1-15 - BOB SCHOLTON -



11:49:41.691 1 2:28.350 57.513 270 53 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
11:50:54.712 1 2:49.628 50.298 54 88 19

11:53:44.796 2 2:50.084 50.163 65 89 19

11:56:27.848 3 2:43.052 52.327 40 91 19

11:59:11.326 4 2:43.478 52.191 68 89 19

L1-10 - MAEZZ KHALID -
11:50:51.819 1 2:47.994 50.788 104 112 19

11:53:40.702 2 2:48.883 50.520 104 115 19

11:56:24.080 3 2:43.378 52.222 94 112 19

11:59:09.204 4 2:45.124 51.670 112 113 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 12:02 PM


